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Estaca Area de Areade | Volume de | Volume de | Volum. Corte | Volum Aterro ’ Volume
Corte (m?) | Aterro (m?) | Corte (m3) | Aterro (m3) | Acum. (m3) | Acum.(m3) | Liquido (m3)
2+0,00 3,49 0,07 0.00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
2+1,52 3,48 0,05 5.12 0,10 5,12 0,10 5,02
3+0,00 3,57 0,06 65.19 1,06 70,30 1,16 69,15
3+3,28 5,38 0,00 14.67 0,10 84,97 1,25 83,72
3+5,03 6,03 0,00 10.00 0,00 94,97 1,26 93,72
3+6,78 5,09 0,00 9.75 0,00 104,72 1,26 103,46
4+0,00 7,84 0,00 85.44 0,00 190,16 1,26 188,91
4+6,13 7,33 0,00 46.50 0,00 236,66 1,26 235,40
4+10,00 9,58 0,00 31.57 0,00 268,23 1,26 266,97
4+15,52 8,19 0,00 44.92 0,00 313,15 1,26 311,89
5+0,00 6,86 0,00 29.93 0,01 343,08 1,27 341,82
5+4,91 6,72 0,05 30.01 0,15 373,10 1,42 371,67
5+10,00 6,75 0,05 33.64 0,25 406,74 1,67 405,07
6+0,00 5,11 0,19 54.47 1,33 461,21 3,00 458,21
6+10,00 3,04 0,14 36.79 1,85 498,00 4,86 493,14
6+12,15 2,73 0,19 5.63 0,39 503,63 5,25 498,39
7+0,00 2,09 0,28 18.92 1,83 522,56 7,08 515,48
7+10,00 1,06 0,26 17.67 2,34 540,23 9,42 530,81
7+19,36 0,46 0,84 7.94 4,59 548,17 14,01 534,15
8+0,00 0,95 0,79 0.57 0,39 548,74 14,40 534,34
8+5,60 0,63 0,58 5.57 2,78 554,31 17,18 537,12
8+10,00 0,65 0,61 343 1,88 557,74 19,06 538,67
8+11,83 0,61 0,54 1.42 0,77 559,15 19,83 539,32
8+16,82 0,52 0,52 3.27 2,11 562,42 21,95 540,47
9+0,00 0,23 0,64 1.38 1,49 563,79 23,44 540,36
9+1,82 0,24 0,59 0.49 0,94 564,29 24,37 539,91
9+10,95 0,13 0,41 1.67 4,59 565,96 28,96 536,99
9+15,76 0,63 0,30 1.90 1,72 567,86 30,68 537,18
10+0,00 1,59 0,38 5.10 1,32 572,96 32,00 540,96
10+0,56 1,71 0,37 1.02 0,18 573,98 32,18 541,80
10+2,31 2,25 0,60 3.45 0,85 577,43 33,02 544,41
10+5,79 2,79 0,32 9.75 1,36 587,18 34,38 552,80
10+10,00 2,90 0,00 12.89 0,60 600,07 34,98 565,09
11+0,00 2,73 0,10 28.14 0,48 628,21 35,46 592,75
12+0,00 2,35 0,01 50.88 1,09 679,09 36,55 642,55
12+4,72 2,50 0,02 11.47 0,08 690,56 36,63 653,93
12+10,00 2,99 0,02 13.88 0,12 704,44 36,75 667,69
12+12,31 3,95 0,02 7.63 0,05 712,06 36,80 675,27
12+19,89 6,26 0,10 36.58 0,44 748,64 37,24 711,40
13+0,00 6,22 0,10 0.66 0,01 749,30 37,25 712,05
13+6,45 3,97 0,38 32.87 1,57 782,17 38,82 743,35
13+10,00 2,73 1,35 11.23 3,18 793,39 42,00 751,39
13+15,15 0,16 1,14 7.05 6,64 800,44 48,63 751,81
14+0,00 0,19 0,41 0.85 3,80 801,29 52,43 748,86
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